
Natick is clean, open, and airy. The double roofline stands out from a traditional lantern, while the Aged Brass metal feet 
and squared arms add to the unique quality of the piece. 

FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

27.00"
18.00"
30.75"
83.00"

54"
18.70lb

6.00"

DIMENSIONS

Aged Brass (AGB)  
Aged Brass/soft Black (AGB/SBK)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color

Material

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E12 Candelabra Base
Bulb 1 4 - 40 Watt Max 120

Bulb 1

SHIPPING
Carton 1 22" x 22" x 31"
Carton 1 Weight 25lb
Shipping Method Truck Only

UL Rating UL Damp

NATICK
5127-AGB/SBK
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